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SPECYFIKACJA

DABEST

Prosiak 4-3,5%
Zawartos¢ w 1 kg:

Wapn (Ca)

Fosfor (P)

Sod (Na)

Lizyna

Metionina

Treonina

Tryptofan

Witamina A 3a672a
Witamina D3 3a671
Witamina E 3a700
Witamina K3
Witamina B1
Witamina B2
Witamina B6
Witamina B12
Biotyna (wit.H)

Kwas foliowy (wit.B9)
Kwas nikotynowy (wit.B3)
D-pantotenian wapnia

Mangan (Mn)
Zelazo (Fe)
Miedz (Cu)
Cynk (Zn)
Jod (I)

Selen (Se)

6-fitaza (EC 3.1.3.26) 5 000 FTU/g 4a24
Endo-1,4-beta-ksylanaza(EC3.2.1.8) 22000 VU/g 4a1604i
Endo-1,3(4)-beta-glukanaza(EC3.2.1.6) 30000 VU/g 4a1604i

Popiodt surowy

QOO QG

j.m.
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mcg
mg
mg
mg

mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg

FTU
VU
VU

2021-05-20

202,00
19,10
45,00
100,00
15,00
35,00
2,00

325000,00
50000,00
5000,00
250,00
190,00
312,50
312,50
2250,00
8000,00
125,00
2250,00
1250,00

1605,00
4815,00
375,00
3745,00
10,70
10,70

21250,00
33000,00
45000,00

698,00



